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P Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tournois Total PCN PP
1 1009843 REVIRON Bruno Savoie Mont-Blanc 2K S3 Marron 65,066
2 1020990 SESE Claude Charentes 3C o7 Blanc 64,484
3 1020555 MARTINS Joaquim Loire Forez 2K E4 Marron 63,095
4 1002551 BEN RAAD Mohamed Lyonnais 3K N7 Vert 62,159
5 2001082 MARIN Yvonne Ain 2T E5 Marron 61,023
6 1001256 DELABARRE Pascal lle de France 1T S1 Blanc 60,071
7 1001242 BARRAL Jacques Limousin 1T 05 Vert 59,860
8 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Niévre Yonne 1N N3 Jaune 59,514
9 1001083 RAFFOUX Noél Poitou Anjou 1N S4 Jaune 59,185
10 2008891 SCHRYVE Nelly Nord Pas de Calais 3P S6 Marron 59,093
11 1001523 DELCAILLAU Philippe Midi-Pyrénées 1P N3 Marron 58,913
12 1010422 SANDRIN Fernand Var Cote d'Azur 2T S6 Vert 58,639
13 1000028 RITTIE Jean-Pierre Centre 1C S4 Marron 58,272
14 1018395 DROUET Pierre Aquitaine 2K E4 Blanc 58,137
15 1003357 JEHAN Joél Vaucluse 2P S6 Jaune 57,882
16 1010248 NAULIN Raymond Loire Océan 2C 04 Vert 57,855
17 2003871 JARVIS Liliane Seine et Marne 3P 06 Marron 57,709
18 1018799 MAUGAIN Joél Lyonnais 1T E4 Vert 57,618
19 1007279 DEBRADE Patrick Limousin 1K N6 Marron 57,584
20 1007202 BRUNET Michel Ain 07 2C E3 Jaune 57,523
21 2002776 ROBERT Evelyne lle de France 3K E5 Vert 57,004
22 1001043 QUILLARD Fabrice Bourgogne 1N S2 Blanc 56,766
23 1004647 LE BOULCH Stéphane Normandie 2K E7 Blanc 56,087
24 1005667 DELAITRE Jean-Luc Lorraine 1T 03 Marron 55,474
25 2002991 VIEILPELLE Marie-Héléne Normandie 2T 05 Marron 55,342
26 1013488 DARGERE Thierry Lyonnais 2C N4 Marron 54,993
27 1001869 SANCHEZ Antoine Languedoc Roussillon 2T o7 Marron 54,847
28 1010556 TOURNEUR Jean-Claude Charentes 1T N1 Marron 54,630
29 1002660 DUPUY Laurent Centre 13 1K N3 Blanc 54,599
30 2004984 PANNIER Sylvie Var Cote d'Azur 3P S2 Marron 54,528
31 1010714 VALETTE Jean-Michel Drédme Ardéche 2K N2 Jaune 54,060
32 1015235 CHAMBODUT Daniel Ain 3K 04 Blanc 53,761
33 1002312 GIRARD Guy Vaucluse 2K N5 Vert 53,646
34 1001651 BALLANDRAS Guy Lyonnais 3C E3 Marron 53,643
35 1022996 SARRAMEA Christian Val d'Adour 3T 03 Vert 53,470
36 1017273 MONTADOR Joél Nievre Yonne 3P S5 Vert 53,412
37 1017585 REB Johnny Lorraine 1C N5 Marron 53,385
38 1003825 LAFONT Richard Limousin 2T 03 Jaune 53,368
39 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 1C E6 Vert 53,193
40 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Niévre Yonne 2P E6 Jaune 52,690
41 1009469 DELEFORGE David Loire Forez 1K 06 Vert 52,384
42 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Niévre Yonne 1T E1l Vert 52,158
43 1022206 JACQUET Didier Vaucluse 06 1T N2 Vert 51,906
44 1001763 PERRIER Philippe lle de France 2P N7 Jaune 51,675
45 1011958 RIBAILLIER Jean-Claude Ain 2T o7 Jaune 51,445
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VACHON Alain Bretagne 2C

ROSSI Guy Allier 2P

ROME Christian Loire Forez 1K
GERMOND Gérard Allier 2C

NOGUES Daniel Languedoc Roussillon 3P
DEDRYVER Xavier Nord Pas de Calais 2T
FLORIANI Antoine Franche-Comté 13 2T
AUBERT Bruno Charentes 3C

CLAR Patrick Bourgogne 1P
ROUSSEAUX Jacques Bourgogne 2C

DE REVIERE Josepha Allier 1T
VAUDECRANNE Jean-Claude Val d'Adour 3T
DEMANGEON Jean-Claude Lorraine 2T
PERRIER Pascale lle de France 02 2T
COBESSI Bruno Savoie Mont-Blanc 2P
GERMAIN Cyrille Sarthe Mayenne 1T
BOCCARA Jean-Marc Vaucluse 2K
RAZAFIMANANTSOA Bruno Midi-Pyrénées 3C
CANTIN Claude Loire Océan 02 1P
SMOLUCK Jean-Marie Seine et Marne 2C
BERTUIT Joél Allier 3C

CHABOD Christian Franche-Comté 2K
PIROVANO Philippe Lorraine 1K

RAFFIN Gilles Bourgogne 2K

BORDES Jean-Marie Limousin 3K
BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardenne 1K
LABARRE Jacques Limousin 2T

JAKOB Serge Alsace 04 2C

DUPONT Alain Languedoc Roussillon 3C
FLOUZAT Yves Limousin 17 3K
TOUZARD Michel Bretagne 1T

DUFFET Philippe Vaucluse 2K
BOUREAUD Alain Centre 2K

SEGUIN Jean-Pierre Bourgogne 2P

DEAU Gilles Loire Océan 2T
CHASSAGNON Philippe lle de France 1P
BENMEZIANE Jean-Louis Midi-Pyrénées 2C
PEYSERRE Francoise Aquitaine 2T
ROBIN Didier Limousin 1T

LEFEVRE Jean-Claude Centre 2C
BRUNEAU Jean-Philippe Loire Océan 3T
PANNIER Philippe Var Coéte d'Azur 2P
HANGARD Alain Normandie 1K

ENGEL Anne-Marie Alsace 05 3P

LIEVIN Pierre Niévre Yonne 1P

BOURGE Jean-Michel Sarthe Mayenne 2P
DURAMPART Gérard Picardie 3C
OLMETA Pierre Haute Corse 2C

MAINE Gilbert lle de France 3C
FLACELIERE Gilbert Bourgogne 2P
GUEGANO Christian Normandie 2T

S1
S4
S5
S5
N4
N7
N2
S3
02
N1
E2
El
02
S7
04
02
E2
N7
o1
S2
E2
E3
N6
N5
N4
o1
El
E5
S1
E3
02
o1
N6
ES
E6
N1
N4
S3
E2
E4
04
03
N2
N5
S4
E7
S1
05
S2
06
o1

Vert
Blanc
Marron
Jaune
Vert
Blanc
Blanc
Vert
Marron
Vert
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Vert
Vert
Marron
Vert
Jaune
Marron
Blanc
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Marron
Marron
Blanc
Marron
Vert
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Jaune
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Jaune
Marron
Blanc
Marron
Blanc
Vert
Vert
Jaune
Blanc
Vert
Blanc
Jaune

51,435
51,374
51,299
51,275
51,202
50,783
50,658
50,570
50,390
50,349
50,136
50,115
50,088
49,810
49,617
49,465
49,155
49,118
48,972
48,759
48,752
48,406
48,219
48,155
47,996
47,667
47,463
47,042
46,975
46,866
46,357
46,232
46,114
46,008
45,627
45,479
45,313
45,140
44,933
44,655
44,495
44,366
44,346
44,193
44,054
44,014
43,990
43,783
43,476
43,402
42,766

2/3



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

1006385
1002346
2002520
1012018
1012406
2004738
1007328
1001219
1016877
1000009
1001284
2002444
1007724
1021506
1022087
1008412

GUILLAUMIN Patrick Languedoc Roussillon 2K
BOUGARET Patrick Allier 1K

DANIEL Marie-France Vaucluse 2K
BOITHIAS Bernard Loire Forez 2C

GARAS Michel Midi-Pyrénées 3T
THIEBAULT Denise Normandie 1T
TESSARO Michel Val d'Adour 2K

GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardenne 2C
PINARD Gérard Charentes 3K

BOULEY Jean-Pierre Bourgogne 1C

BRIERE Ronald Var Céte d'Azur 2P

PICARD Joélle Bretagne 3C

LEFEBVRE Claude Champagne Ardenne 1C
VERGNOL Jean-Jacques Charentes 2C
GOURDET Olivier Champagne Ardenne 2C
BRIATTE Pierre-Louis Nord Pas de Calais 2C
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